
Brunch SpecialsBrunch Specials
Seafood Banh Canh  / $32Seafood Banh Canh  / $32

River Prawns, Dungeness Crab, Tapioca Noodles, River Prawns, Dungeness Crab, Tapioca Noodles, 
Annatto Seafood Broth, Chinese Doughnut Annatto Seafood Broth, Chinese Doughnut 

Bo Ne  / $28Bo Ne  / $28
House Marinated Filet, Two Eggs, Pate, Roasted Tomatoes, BaguetteHouse Marinated Filet, Two Eggs, Pate, Roasted Tomatoes, Baguette

Bodega Shakshuka  / $26Bodega Shakshuka  / $26
Dungeness Crab, Two Eggs, Red Peppers, Baguette Dungeness Crab, Two Eggs, Red Peppers, Baguette 

Bun Cha Burger  / $21Bun Cha Burger  / $21
Potato Bun, Fried Egg, Bun Cha Patty, Pickled Carrots & Daikon, Potato Bun, Fried Egg, Bun Cha Patty, Pickled Carrots & Daikon, 
Vietnamese Herbs, Spicy Mayo, Roasted Jalapenos, House SaladVietnamese Herbs, Spicy Mayo, Roasted Jalapenos, House Salad

Chao Suon  / $16Chao Suon  / $16
Rice Porridge, Mussels, Pork Spare Ribs, Chinese Doughnut Rice Porridge, Mussels, Pork Spare Ribs, Chinese Doughnut 

Brunch CocktailsBrunch Cocktails
Veggie Tales  / $16Veggie Tales  / $16

Helix Vodka, Tomato Cucumber Water, Vietnamese Herbs, Helix Vodka, Tomato Cucumber Water, Vietnamese Herbs, 
Vegan Nuoc Mam, House SrirachaVegan Nuoc Mam, House Sriracha

Woke Up in Hanoi  / $16Woke Up in Hanoi  / $16
Arette Reposado, Vietnamese Black Coffee, Chrysanthemum SyrupArette Reposado, Vietnamese Black Coffee, Chrysanthemum Syrup

Roasted Banana Carajillo  / $16Roasted Banana Carajillo  / $16
Roasted Banana Infused Licor 43, Arette Reposado, Roasted Banana Infused Licor 43, Arette Reposado, 

Vietnamese Black CoffeeVietnamese Black Coffee

Lychee Mimosa  / $14Lychee Mimosa  / $14
Lychee, Conquilla Brut CavaLychee, Conquilla Brut Cava


